Frequenz

91.25 MHz

91.50 MHz

92.70 MHz
94.65 MHz
94.90 MHz

96.65 MHz

97.25 MHz

97.30 MHz
97.65 MHz

98.20 MHz

98.70 MHz
99.55 MHz

PLZ

91365
91362
91356
91353
91349
91330
91320
91301
91580
91186
91154
91575
90599
90317

90530
90596
91575
91580
91564
91560
91459
90542
90522
90607
91242
91166
91161
91187
91052
91054
91080
91080
91080
91575
91094
91088
90542
91207
91207
90579

- diedruckerei.de

Stadt/Gemeinde

Weilersbach
Pretzfeld
Kirchehrenbach
Hausen
Egloffstein
Eggolsheim
Ebermannstadt
Forchheim
Petersaurach
Blichenbach
Roth
Leutershausen
Dietenhofen
Nirnberg

Wendelstein
Schwanstetten
Windsbach
Petersaurach
Neuendettelsau
Heilsbronn
Markt Erlbach
Eckental
Rothenbach/Pegnitz
Rickersdorf
Ottensoos
Georgensgmiind
Hilpoltstein
Rottenbach
Erlangen
Buckenhof
Marloffstein
Spardorf
Uttenreuth
Windsbach
Langensendelbach
Bubenreuth
Eckental

Lauf

Lauf
Langenzenn



99.60 MHz

100.00 MHz

100.40 MHz

102.15 MHz

91484
91477
91474
91469
91456
91452
91448
91433
91413
91623
91611
91595
91586
91572
91567
91244
91230
91224
91217
90513
90522
90547
90571
90762

91126
91341

91336
91334
91315

2z diedruckerei.de

Sugenheim
Markt Bibart
Langenfeld
Hagenbuchach
Diespeck
Wilhermsdorf
Emskirchen
Scheinfeld
Neustadt/Aisch
Sachsen
Lehrberg
Burgoberbach
Lichtenau
Bechhofen
Herrieden
Reichenschwand
Happurg
Pommelsbrunn
Hersbruck
Zirndorf
Oberasbach
Stein

Schwaig

Firth

Schwabach
Rottenbach

Heroldsbach
Hemhofen
Hochstadt



